
SERTOES PETROBRAS
Campeonato Brasileiro Rally Raid 2025
Dia 1: Goiana/GO - Unai/MG (283.4km)

02/08/2025 - 18:02:37
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally UTV 3  

 

POS NO

PILOTO (origem)
NAVEGADOR (origem)
Veiculo
Equipe

LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 25.71

PARC2
km 55.25

PARC3
km 127.35

PARC4
km 140.52

PARC5
km 156.47

PARC6
km 188.73

PARC7
km 235.12 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 162
FABIO BEAL (BRA)
JUNIOR MENDON?A (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK X3
FOUR RALLY TEAM

10:50:00 15:15:01.590 00:23:57
(3)

00:52:33
(2)

02:08:50
(1)

02:18:39
(1)

02:29:35
(1)

02:57:06
(1)

03:44:50
(1) 04:25:01.59

* * *

00:07:06

04:17:55.59
65.93

2 179
CLAUDIO ALENCASTRO (BRA)
LUCAS ALENCASTRO (BRA)
POLARIS RZR PRO R
MAMMOTH RALLY TYRES

10:58:00 15:24:56.650 00:22:50
(1)

00:52:04
(1)

02:08:58
(2)

02:18:48
(2)

02:30:28
(2)

02:59:16
(2)

03:44:58
(2) 04:26:56.65

00:00:10

00:06:48

04:20:18.65

00:02:23.06
65.32

3 174
HERON PARIZZI (BRA)
IRADI BIASUZ (BRA)
POLARIS RZR PRO R
DANGO RACING

11:04:00 15:47:37.700 00:24:05
(4)

00:54:29
(4)

02:11:08
(3)

02:21:03
(3)

02:32:10
(3)

03:01:00
(3)

03:49:05
(3) 04:43:37.70

* * *

00:06:54

04:36:43.70

00:18:48.11
00:16:25.05

61.45

4 173
DANIEL GATTO (BRA)
LUCAS GATTO (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK X3
DANGO RACING

11:07:00 15:49:28.800 00:27:09
(5)

00:58:38
(5)

02:17:20
(4)

02:27:57
(4)

02:39:30
(4)

03:08:52
(4)

03:56:45
(4) 04:42:28.80

00:02:00

00:07:08

04:37:20.80

00:19:25.21
00:00:37.10

61.31

5 148
ALFEU DE CASTRO (BRA)
LINCOLN FERREIRA (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK X3
MAMMOTH RALLY TYRES

10:59:00 * * * 00:22:53
(2)

00:52:46
(3) * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 05:30:00.00

01:30:00

* * *

07:00:00.00

02:42:04.41
02:22:39.20

40.49


